
2eme TOUR D'ARDECHE HISTORIQUE
30/03/2015 11:57:12
GENERAL SCRATX
Pos N/C Equipage TOTAL C.H. TC01 POS TC02 POS TC03 POS TC04 POS TC05 POS TC06 POS TC07 POS TC08 POS TC09 POS TC10 POS TC11 POS TC12 N/C

ZR01

ZR02

ZR03

ZR04

ZR05

ZR06

ZR07

ZR08

ZR09

ZR10

ZR11

ZR12

1 18 BIGILLON - BIGILLON         33.3        0      3.9       13      2.1        4      3.0       13      3.3       11      2.5        4      1.8       12      0.2        2      1.1       13      3.0        2      1.3        5      3.4       11      7.7 18

2 2 CHEYNET - CHEYNET           33.5        0      2.5        4      3.3       15      2.0        4      3.0        8      1.4        2      2.6       23      1.2        9      2.3       39      3.8        3      0.8        2      2.7        5      7.9 2

3 1 PERIN - PERIN               35.6        0      2.0        1      1.5        1      3.3       16      3.0        7      4.8       22      2.0       15      0.2        1      2.1       33      2.5        1      3.9       30      2.7        4      7.6 1

4 8 CRUCIFIX - COLLET           38.2        0      4.4       19      2.3        7      3.1       14      3.5       15      5.5       26      2.2       20      0.8        6      2.1       34      4.2        5      0.8        3      5.1       18      4.2 8

5 30 SOUPE - SOUPE               45.7        0      4.1       16      2.8       12      1.7        2      2.5        2      5.3       24      1.0        4      1.4       14      1.1       14      6.4       14      3.1       21      7.0       34      9.3 30

6 56 SALLES - RIFFARD            46.4        0      3.5       10      4.6       29      6.1       35      2.5        3      4.7       21      0.9        3      1.8       19      0.7        7      7.0       18      2.1        9      6.1       25      6.4 56

7 71 TRIN - MOUNIER              46.5        0      4.9       23      2.2        6      2.7       10      4.0       20      4.5       19      4.5       44      3.2       36      2.2       38      4.8       10      3.3       25      4.6       17      5.6 71

8 3 MENEVAL - CUOQ              48.6        0      4.1       15      3.3       16      3.3       17      5.0       26      4.1       14      3.4       32      1.5       16      3.3       48      7.9       22      4.0       32      2.0        2      6.7 3

9 93 AIZAC - AIZAC               51.0        0      6.0       27      7.7       37      3.8       20      2.5        4      4.3       18      2.5       22      1.4       15      0.9       10      4.4        8      2.8       18      7.0       35      7.7 93

10 11 GARNIER - DUVEY             53.5        0      2.0        2      4.5       28      4.5       26      2.9        6      5.4       25      1.7       11      2.0       21      1.7       25      9.3       30      2.6       16      6.7       31     10.2 11

11 4 CHEYNET - LIOZON            54.2        0      4.4       18      2.2        5      1.8        3      5.9       32      5.6       28      2.6       24      1.3       11      2.3       40      3.8        4      2.6       15      5.4       22     16.3 4

12 49 MATTEI - MATTEI             58.9        0      3.6       11      4.1       25      4.7       28      8.6       38      5.5       27      3.4       34      2.2       24      1.1       16      9.0       27      2.5       14      3.3       10     10.9 49

13 51 OLIVIER - OLIVIER           60.6        0      5.2       24      3.9       23      2.2        5      5.4       28     11.0       54      1.6       10      1.0        8      1.6       24      9.2       29      3.5       28      6.4       29      9.6 51

14 58 CAILLARD - CAILLARD         60.9        0      5.6       26      1.6        2      4.5       27      3.3       13      6.0       31      4.3       42      1.8       20      2.5       42      7.7       21      8.3       47      8.8       42      6.5 58

15 12 COMBIER - ARANDA            67.2        0      9.9       39      3.3       18      3.1       15     12.9       51      7.6       41      1.4        6      2.0       22      0.9        9     10.5       35      1.3        4      6.3       27      8.0 12

16 57 TROUILLET - JORIS           67.5        0      8.1       33      4.0       24      6.9       37      8.2       37      4.2       17      2.0       16      5.0       48      1.8       27      8.1       25      3.2       23      4.6       16     11.4 57

17 31 BLESSON - BLESSON           68.8        0      2.9        6      2.7       10      4.3       24      6.0       35      4.7       20      2.5       21      1.3       12     24.6       76      4.4        6      3.3       24      3.0        7      9.1 31

18 48 ARNAUD - ARNAUD             69.0        0      7.0       28      3.2       14      2.9       12      4.1       22      5.1       23      1.1        5      1.5       17      1.9       29      4.8        9      2.2       10      3.2        9     32.0 48

19 43 DUMOND - LAMOTTE            71.3        0      3.9       14      3.4       21      2.7        9     31.8       69      7.3       39      1.5        9      1.0        7      1.1       15      4.4        7      2.3       11      6.7       32      5.2 43

20 17 POUX - POUX                 74.0        0      4.5       21      1.7        3      2.5        7     21.5       62      3.5       11      3.5       35      0.5        4      2.4       41     11.7       37      6.8       42      5.2       20     10.2 17

21 14 PIERI - PIERI               74.1        0     10.5       40     12.1       47      8.2       44      2.3        1      3.5       10      1.9       13      4.4       45      4.1       50      9.7       31      4.7       33      0.8        1     11.9 14

22 29 MALPAS - FAVRY              76.9        0      9.2       37      9.3       41      9.9       45      3.7       18      2.9        8      2.7       25      4.9       47      2.0       30      9.7       32      3.1       20      8.8       41     10.7 29

23 63 NOUGIER - VEY               79.3        0      8.0       31      8.3       38      2.4        6     12.4       49      5.6       29      5.4       48      2.8       31      1.3       18      8.4       26      3.0       19      6.7       33     15.0 63

24 19 COLLIGNON - FELLOT          79.8        0      8.4       34      3.8       22     20.9       54      5.9       33      2.7        6      0.9        2      2.7       27      0.7        5      7.9       23      2.8       17      6.2       26     16.9 19

25 44 CAFFARDO - ACAMPORA         83.9        0      7.4       29      3.3       20      3.9       21     17.9       59      8.3       43      3.2       31      3.0       34      1.9       28      8.0       24      8.7       49      7.5       37     10.8 44

26 42 CHASTAGNARET-CHASTAGNAR     86.7        0      7.7       30      5.5       30      5.0       31     13.2       54      7.3       38      6.2       53     13.5       73      1.3       17      9.2       28      8.0       45      2.9        6      6.9 42

27 80 BROUSSET - BROUSSET        101.2        0      8.7       35     15.6       50      5.8       33      5.7       30      3.1        9      5.9       52      4.3       44      5.3       55     12.4       39      3.1       22      3.4       12     27.9 80

28 16 CHAPDANIEL - MEYRAND       108.6        0      3.3        8      3.3       19     55.5       74      5.8       31      6.7       35      1.4        7      1.4       13      2.2       36      4.9       11      6.6       40      7.3       36     10.2 16

29 41 ROUMEAS - VIOUGEAS         109.1        0     14.2       45     26.4       54      4.8       30      3.3       12      9.1       48      2.9       28      4.3       43      3.2       46      6.7       16      5.0       35     16.4       51     12.8 41

30 54 BARRAUX - LAFARGE          111.9        0     21.8       52     10.2       43     11.8       48     12.9       52     13.1       56      2.1       19      4.2       42      0.2        1     13.0       40      7.5       44      8.5       40      6.6 54

31 10 BINCAZ - BINCAZ            114.0        0      5.6       25      2.3        8      3.8       19     65.0       74      6.9       36      4.9       46      1.8       18      0.7        4      6.9       17      1.4        6      5.3       21      9.4 10

32 70 PREVOTAT - PREVOTAT        122.5        0      2.4        3     63.1       70     11.3       47      3.2       10      2.6        5      1.9       14      9.9       62      1.3       19      5.1       12      2.4       13     11.7       45      7.6 70

33 38 JEAN - BOUVARD             129.5        0      2.9        7     70.1       71      2.8       11      3.8       19      8.3       42     13.3       71      1.2       10      8.2       63      6.7       15      1.6        7      3.2        8      7.4 38

34 67 LAURET - LAURET            145.0        0     26.2       54      4.2       27      6.6       36     10.8       43     21.9       62      6.3       54      3.1       35      3.0       43     11.9       38     14.5       58     16.0       50     20.5 67

35 52 BOUVIER - DESCOURS         146.0        0     38.2       58      2.7       11      4.7       29      4.6       23      6.4       33      1.4        8      2.9       33      1.4       20     67.1       66      3.4       26      5.4       24      7.8 52

36 25 SAUMONT - CHAGNEAU         155.9        0      8.1       32     13.7       49     21.8       56      8.7       39     12.6       55      5.8       49     13.9       75      4.3       51     16.1       44     13.2       57     15.9       49     21.8 25

37 55 BLANC - FRAYSSE            170.3        0     15.8       48      4.1       26     57.1       76      4.7       24     30.9       66      2.8       27      4.0       41      0.7        6     22.1       47     17.9       62      4.5       15      5.7 55

38 53 MANOEL - COURBIS           184.0        0     27.3       55      6.5       35     12.7       50      9.9       42      5.9       30      9.4       62      6.0       50      8.9       64     34.7       52      8.7       50     13.8       48     40.2 53

39 28 MALPAS - CALLONGE          194.9        0     12.0       43     13.3       48     38.8       66     21.7       63     11.0       53      4.2       41      3.3       37     20.5       73     31.3       51      7.3       43     10.3       43     21.2 28

40 7 LIOZON - CHEYNET           195.8        0      4.3       17      3.3       17      3.5       18      3.7       17    121.0       82      2.8       26      2.6       26      1.0       11     16.9       46      3.5       27     24.3       57      8.9 7

41 60 VEROT - VEROT              196.9        0     55.4       61      5.8       31      4.4       25     11.0       45      8.4       44      0.5        1      6.3       51      0.4        3     63.4       65      6.4       39     16.7       52     18.2 60

42 9 DARNE - OLLIER             209.5        0      4.8       22      2.7        9      1.4        1      3.4       14      7.5       40      4.2       40      0.7        5      1.0       12     13.6       42      5.6       38    148.2       81     16.4 9

43 87 ARGAUD - MAZABRADO         217.6        0      4.4       20     10.6       44      6.0       34      3.6       16      6.2       32      4.0       38      3.7       38      1.7       26      7.6       20      3.6       29    156.4       83      9.8 87

44 34 GINOUX - DUBAELE           246.6        0    115.4       73      8.7       39     14.6       51      3.2        9      2.8        7      9.6       63      5.1       49      2.0       31     42.8       59     29.6       70      3.8       14      9.0 34

45 66 GOUTTENOIRE - GOUDOU       265.8        0     37.9       57     10.0       42      5.2       32      5.7       29     24.8       64      5.8       50      4.4       46      2.0       32    116.9       74      8.1       46     32.3       63     12.7 66

46 96 REYMONDON - REYMONDON      268.5        0      3.7       12     11.5       46      7.2       40     19.8       60      3.6       13      3.7       37      2.0       23      1.4       21    145.7       78      5.1       36      3.5       13     61.3 96
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2eme TOUR D'ARDECHE HISTORIQUE
30/03/2015 11:57:12
GENERAL SCRATX
Pos N/C Equipage POS N/C

1 18 BIGILLON - BIGILLON           14 18

2 2 CHEYNET - CHEYNET             17 2

3 1 PERIN - PERIN                 12 1

4 8 CRUCIFIX - COLLET              1 8

5 30 SOUPE - SOUPE                 23 30

6 56 SALLES - RIFFARD               6 56

7 71 TRIN - MOUNIER                 3 71

8 3 MENEVAL - CUOQ                 9 3

9 93 AIZAC - AIZAC                 15 93

10 11 GARNIER - DUVEY               27 11

11 4 CHEYNET - LIOZON              44 4

12 49 MATTEI - MATTEI               33 49

13 51 OLIVIER - OLIVIER             25 51

14 58 CAILLARD - CAILLARD            7 58

15 12 COMBIER - ARANDA              18 12

16 57 TROUILLET - JORIS             34 57

17 31 BLESSON - BLESSON             22 31

18 48 ARNAUD - ARNAUD               62 48

19 43 DUMOND - LAMOTTE               2 43

20 17 POUX - POUX                   29 17

21 14 PIERI - PIERI                 36 14

22 29 MALPAS - FAVRY                31 29

23 63 NOUGIER - VEY                 41 63

24 19 COLLIGNON - FELLOT            46 19

25 44 CAFFARDO - ACAMPORA           32 44

26 42 CHASTAGNARET-CHASTAGNAR       10 42

27 80 BROUSSET - BROUSSET           59 80

28 16 CHAPDANIEL - MEYRAND          28 16

29 41 ROUMEAS - VIOUGEAS            40 41

30 54 BARRAUX - LAFARGE              8 54

31 10 BINCAZ - BINCAZ               24 10

32 70 PREVOTAT - PREVOTAT           13 70

33 38 JEAN - BOUVARD                11 38

34 67 LAURET - LAURET               50 67

35 52 BOUVIER - DESCOURS            16 52

36 25 SAUMONT - CHAGNEAU            53 25

37 55 BLANC - FRAYSSE                4 55

38 53 MANOEL - COURBIS              66 53

39 28 MALPAS - CALLONGE             52 28

40 7 LIOZON - CHEYNET              20 7

41 60 VEROT - VEROT                 48 60

42 9 DARNE - OLLIER                45 9

43 87 ARGAUD - MAZABRADO            26 87

44 34 GINOUX - DUBAELE              21 34

45 66 GOUTTENOIRE - GOUDOU          39 66

46 96 REYMONDON - REYMONDON         70 96
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2eme TOUR D'ARDECHE HISTORIQUE
30/03/2015 11:57:12
GENERAL SCRATX
Pos N/C Equipage TOTAL C.H. TC01 POS TC02 POS TC03 POS TC04 POS TC05 POS TC06 POS TC07 POS TC08 POS TC09 POS TC10 POS TC11 POS TC12 N/C

ZR01

ZR02

ZR03

ZR04

ZR05

ZR06

ZR07

ZR08

ZR09

ZR10

ZR11

ZR12

47 83 PEDRENO - FOUREL           280.8        0     17.8       50    183.9       84      4.0       22     17.1       58      8.6       46      4.6       45      0.2        3      5.6       56     10.2       34      8.6       48      8.1       39     12.1 83

48 50 MALZAC - BRUS              287.9        0      8.8       36     10.8       45     57.1       75      8.7       40      8.6       45      3.7       36      7.5       55      1.6       23    152.7       79      9.4       51      6.4       28     12.6 50

49 73 GAY - BONNARD              305.2        0     93.6       71     24.2       53     28.3       65     15.7       57     18.4       61      5.9       51     15.5       77      2.1       35     35.4       54      6.6       41     42.3       69     17.2 73

50 15 FERRARI - FERRARI          306.8        0    169.4       79      6.5       34      7.2       39      7.2       36      4.1       15      4.4       43      2.9       32     17.6       71     15.3       43     50.2       76      6.5       30     15.5 15

51 20 ADAM - REIDL               308.5        0    125.3       75     55.1       67     83.0       84     12.3       48      1.2        1      2.1       17      2.8       29      3.1       44      5.4       13      5.5       37      2.3        3     10.4 20

52 39 MARTIN - BONNEFOI          330.2        0      9.6       38     53.8       65     20.2       53      5.4       27     10.4       51     28.7       78     20.8       82      3.1       45      7.3       19      3.9       31    155.4       82     11.6 39

53 78 MALIVOIR - JOUVE           362.4        0     10.6       42    240.0       90      7.6       42      2.8        5      3.5       12      8.3       59     17.4       79      4.8       52     13.3       41     28.9       69      5.1       19     20.1 78

54 32 VILADOMAT - VILADOMAT      377.3        0     15.8       47     33.7       59     65.0       79      9.8       41    124.0       83      6.4       55      2.8       30      2.2       37     49.8       62     21.3       64      8.0       38     38.5 32

55 27 MALPAS - FAVRY             422.8        0    242.8       88     22.4       52     10.4       46     13.2       53      4.2       16      7.6       58     13.2       70      5.1       54     26.9       49      9.6       52     41.0       67     26.4 27

56 40 ROUMEAS - ROUMEAS          434.2        0     58.9       62      8.9       40     79.6       82     15.3       56     15.2       58    136.8       88     10.9       63      6.5       59     29.8       50     16.2       61     24.4       58     31.7 40

57 22 BACONNIER - JULIEN         437.9        0     15.3       46     27.5       55     22.7       58     11.6       46      7.2       37      6.6       56      6.7       53     23.9       74    252.0       87     28.1       67     11.2       44     25.1 22

58 72 COURBIER - COURBIER        443.1        0    132.2       76     37.3       62     12.6       49      4.0       21     16.0       59     11.0       65      9.3       58      3.2       47     34.8       53    114.2       84     53.3       73     15.2 72

59 36 LEONARDI - LEONARDI        444.6        0    240.3       87     94.6       74     24.0       61     14.6       55      8.8       47      5.2       47      2.7       28      3.5       49     11.1       36      2.4       12     12.5       47     24.9 36

60 75 MAMET - LYONNET            459.5        0     72.4       66     28.3       57     46.2       69      5.9       34     24.9       65     69.5       84     11.1       64     31.2       78     37.5       57     10.2       54     34.2       64     88.1 75

61 21 LAFFONT - LAFFONT          469.5        0     62.1       64      7.1       36     42.8       68     32.9       70     32.5       67     12.6       69      9.7       60      6.0       58     67.7       67     28.5       68     29.0       61    138.6 21

62 46 BARRIOL - BARRIOL          476.5        0      3.3        9      3.2       13      2.5        8    113.5       83      9.2       49      2.1       18     20.3       81      1.6       22     10.1       33      0.6        1      5.4       23    304.7 46

63 62 RASQUINET - RASQUINET      486.0        0     70.7       65     77.6       73     82.7       83     59.9       73     49.6       72     12.1       68      3.9       39     12.2       67     46.1       60     15.6       60     23.0       56     32.6 62

64 61 GODONNIER - GODONNIER      570.2        0     80.5       68     44.1       63     27.9       64     41.3       71     49.3       71     16.1       73     13.8       74     11.6       66     95.0       71     37.1       72     29.8       62    123.7 61

65 79 CONTURSI - CONTURSI        574.7        0     32.2       56    236.9       89     26.6       63     11.6       47     24.6       63      3.0       30      8.5       56     28.3       77     23.8       48     65.8       81     12.0       46    101.4 79

66 92 COLL - SABARDU             577.8        0    259.4       90      6.1       33     47.4       71    122.7       84     35.1       69      4.1       39      7.1       54      0.7        8     49.4       61      1.9        8     35.6       65      8.3 92

67 88 COURTIER - COURTIER        598.9        0     91.3       70     27.7       56     23.8       60     89.5       77     76.9       78     23.7       77      6.5       52      6.8       62     36.0       55     64.0       79     60.0       75     92.7 88

68 86 DOUCHE - DE BRETTEVILLE    602.4        0     14.0       44     47.1       64     59.1       78     75.5       75     58.8       73     12.9       70     11.9       67     24.2       75     88.1       69     38.6       73     27.3       59    144.9 86

69 68 SCHNELL - THIRY            621.4        0    187.0       80    222.6       88     66.7       81     24.7       65      9.3       50      6.9       57      9.9       61      0.3        2     40.4       58     10.2       53     22.4       55     21.0 68

70 91 FANER - GRIMAUD            647.3        0    207.4       83     54.9       66     21.2       55    100.9       80     62.5       75     13.3       72      2.4       25      4.9       53     16.3       45     12.9       56     42.1       68    108.5 91

71 26 FISCHER - MOSON            708.4        0     54.8       60    183.6       83     90.6       87     27.7       67     11.0       52      3.4       33    106.3       89     88.1       88     94.6       70      4.9       34     37.5       66      5.9 26

72 89 MOUNIER - MOUNIER          734.3        0    200.1       82     35.1       61     15.8       52     20.7       61     35.0       68      8.4       60      3.9       40      6.6       60    138.9       76     27.2       66    189.0       87     53.6 89

73 59 ABISSET -  GUIGUET         736.4        0    240.1       86     98.9       75     22.9       59     96.8       79     70.0       77     22.7       76     11.8       66     15.1       69     78.3       68     22.2       65     28.0       60     29.6 59

74 35 NICOLARDO - POURRAZ        760.6        0     46.0       59    194.4       85     25.4       62    166.5       91     13.7       57     16.4       74      8.9       57     77.3       86     36.4       56    129.9       86     19.5       54     26.2 35

75 81 DUCHENE VASSAIL            817.2        0     59.9       63     71.1       72     22.5       57     22.4       64     35.9       70     10.9       64      9.6       59     15.1       70    252.3       88     58.3       77    165.2       84     94.0 81

76 74 GOUNON - BONNET            890.5        0     24.5       53    109.0       78     90.7       88    136.4       86    103.6       80     11.7       67     15.8       78     11.1       65     54.8       63    164.1       88     17.1       53    151.7 74

77 37 PETER - FILHINE            946.8        0     19.3       51    215.8       86      7.1       38     29.5       68      6.5       34    171.3       90    108.7       90     85.0       87     55.6       64     60.0       78    138.7       80     49.3 37

78 33 JOUBERT - ALLEON          1008.0        0     95.5       72    220.6       87     58.7       77     94.2       78    157.3       85      3.0       29     12.0       68      5.9       57    200.9       83     46.3       74     87.1       78     26.5 33

79 45 TOSI - PEROTTI            1033.2        0     85.2       69    111.0       79     66.3       80    158.5       90     61.2       74     11.3       66     29.9       84      6.7       61    125.9       75     11.7       55     48.2       70    317.3 45

80 6 BESSET - PERRIN           1088.5        0     76.4       67     32.7       58     41.9       67     27.6       66    119.3       81     58.5       82    103.1       87     34.0       80    173.9       82    215.9       89     51.5       71    153.7 6

81 69 TSIONOPOULOS-TSIONOPOULO   1203.8        0    195.7       81    103.4       77     49.4       72     54.4       72    144.7       84     29.6       79     13.4       72     50.6       83    203.9       84     86.1       83    240.0       90     32.6 69

82 65 JONQUET -JONQUET          1255.0        0    152.3       77    125.5       80     46.9       70    107.3       81    185.6       87    166.8       89     12.6       69     36.8       81    143.8       77     18.2       63     84.4       77    174.8 65

83 84 MOURAND - MARTIN          1430.6        0    273.0       91    240.0       91    136.7       89    137.5       87    182.7       86     80.2       85     13.3       71     13.5       68    107.6       73     71.8       82    122.5       79     51.8 84

84 23 VINCENT - ALCAIS          1474.1        0    158.2       78    100.7       76     86.8       86     78.2       76     93.3       79     94.8       86     19.3       80     19.8       72    159.4       80    218.0       90    226.0       88    219.6 23

85 85 MARION - MARION           1513.2        0    257.5       89    158.3       82    156.1       91    132.1       85     16.1       60    109.9       87     25.4       83     38.2       82    248.3       86     47.3       75    236.2       89     87.8 85

86 82 PARET - PARET             1526.6        0    119.7       74    152.3       81     53.5       73    144.2       88    219.2       90     21.8       75     14.3       76     32.3       79    213.2       85     29.6       71    184.5       86    342.0 82

87 64 GARRIDO GARRIDO           1572.4        0    218.7       84     59.4       69     84.9       85    196.9       92    193.2       88     49.8       81    103.2       88    108.7       90    170.4       81    141.5       87     54.6       74    191.1 64

88 95 NOUE - FOY                2126.8        0    236.1       85     58.9       68    172.7       92    209.7       93    240.0       93      8.5       61     78.6       86     98.2       89    351.1       89     65.7       80    167.1       85    440.2 95

89 47 PROD.HOME - COHELO        2237.3        0    422.2       92    400.0       92    300.0       93    108.3       82    222.8       92     34.1       80     66.7       85     67.9       84     96.9       72     14.7       59     53.2       72    450.5 47

90 94 ROUX - ROUX               2386.4        0    500.0       93    400.0       93    141.7       90    154.4       89    209.9       89     62.7       83     11.4       65     73.2       85    395.8       90    115.5       85     81.0       76    240.8 94

91 24 CHAUSSIGNAND-FEROUSSIER   3009.4        0     10.6       41     34.0       60      7.8       43     12.8       50     64.2       76    180.0       91    200.0       91    200.0       91    600.0       91    400.0       91    500.0       91    800.0 24

RET 5 SIDRAC - SIDRAC                 0      2.7        5      6.1       32      4.2       23     11.0       44      2.1        3              5
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2eme TOUR D'ARDECHE HISTORIQUE
30/03/2015 11:57:12
GENERAL SCRATX
Pos N/C Equipage POS N/C

47 83 PEDRENO - FOUREL              37 83

48 50 MALZAC - BRUS                 38 50

49 73 GAY - BONNARD                 47 73

50 15 FERRARI - FERRARI             43 15

51 20 ADAM - REIDL                  30 20

52 39 MARTIN - BONNEFOI             35 39

53 78 MALIVOIR - JOUVE              49 78

54 32 VILADOMAT - VILADOMAT         65 32

55 27 MALPAS - FAVRY                57 27

56 40 ROUMEAS - ROUMEAS             61 40

57 22 BACONNIER - JULIEN            55 22

58 72 COURBIER - COURBIER           42 72

59 36 LEONARDI - LEONARDI           54 36

60 75 MAMET - LYONNET               72 75

61 21 LAFFONT - LAFFONT             78 21

62 46 BARRIOL - BARRIOL             86 46

63 62 RASQUINET - RASQUINET         63 62

64 61 GODONNIER - GODONNIER         77 61

65 79 CONTURSI - CONTURSI           75 79

66 92 COLL - SABARDU                19 92

67 88 COURTIER - COURTIER           73 88

68 86 DOUCHE - DE BRETTEVILLE       79 86

69 68 SCHNELL - THIRY               51 68

70 91 FANER - GRIMAUD               76 91

71 26 FISCHER - MOSON                5 26

72 89 MOUNIER - MOUNIER             69 89

73 59 ABISSET -  GUIGUET            60 59

74 35 NICOLARDO - POURRAZ           56 35

75 81 DUCHENE VASSAIL               74 81

76 74 GOUNON - BONNET               80 74

77 37 PETER - FILHINE               67 37

78 33 JOUBERT - ALLEON              58 33

79 45 TOSI - PEROTTI                87 45

80 6 BESSET - PERRIN               81 6

81 69 TSIONOPOULOS-TSIONOPOULO       64 69

82 65 JONQUET -JONQUET              82 65

83 84 MOURAND - MARTIN              68 84

84 23 VINCENT - ALCAIS              84 23

85 85 MARION - MARION               71 85

86 82 PARET - PARET                 88 82

87 64 GARRIDO GARRIDO               83 64

88 95 NOUE - FOY                    89 95

89 47 PROD.HOME - COHELO            90 47

90 94 ROUX - ROUX                   85 94

91 24 CHAUSSIGNAND-FEROUSSIER       91 24

RET 5 SIDRAC - SIDRAC          5
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2eme TOUR D'ARDECHE HISTORIQUE
30/03/2015 11:57:12
GENERAL SCRATX
Pos N/C Equipage TOTAL C.H. TC01 POS TC02 POS TC03 POS TC04 POS TC05 POS TC06 POS TC07 POS TC08 POS TC09 POS TC10 POS TC11 POS TC12 N/C

ZR01

ZR02

ZR03

ZR04

ZR05

ZR06

ZR07

ZR08

ZR09

ZR10

ZR11

ZR12

RET 77 MICHEL - GAUTHIER               0     16.9       49     21.6       51      7.3       41      4.8       25    222.2       91              77
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2eme TOUR D'ARDECHE HISTORIQUE
30/03/2015 11:57:12
GENERAL SCRATX
Pos N/C Equipage POS N/C

RET 77 MICHEL - GAUTHIER        77
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